SPECIFICATION SHEET
LL(S)-SERIES-RGB
DESCRIPTION
• The RGB 3 color process delivers smooth and saturated color
    renderings for all applications
• A light, compact and heat dissipating aluminum extrusion design
• High Quality waterproof design and construction

Rx12/Gx12
/Bx12
IP 67
25°
40°
60°
25°
40°
60°
Fixture Warranty: 3 Years
*Installation and usage of this product outside of normal operation conditions and installation guide lines void warranty.
DRIVER
Compatible Driver CBNA SR-2108A-M5-5, DRV-SRPC2108-24-200CVF
DMX Cable Connecter 20AWG x 4C Cable end with bare wire / 2M
2 Feet
LLS-2F-RGB-25D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB , 25D, 2 FEET, IP67
LLS-2F-RGB-40D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB , 40D, 2 FEET, IP67
LLS-2F-RGB-60D Wall Washer 24V, 30W, RGB , 60D, 2 FEET, IP67
4 Feet
LLS-4F-RGB-25D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB , 25D, 4 FEET, IP67
LLS-4F-RGB-40D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB , 40D, 4 FEET, IP67
LLS-4F-RGB-60D Wall Washer 24V, 60W, RGB , 60D, 4 FEET, IP67
PRODUCT CODES
Tel: 844-301-CBNA (2262)450 Montée de Liesse
Montreal, QC H4T 1N8 Email: info@colorbeamlighting.com
Colorbeam Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue